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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Dispensed with.

Dispensedwith.
Dispensed with.

Dispensedwith.
Dispensed with.
Dispensedwith.

Dispensedwith.

Disx>ensed with.

Dispensed, with.

Dispensed,with.
Dispensed with.

Dunedin —continued.
Inirie, W
Goodlet, W.
Cross, A.
Donaldson, W. D.
Thomson, D.
Brindley, A.
Cairns, A.
Borlase, W
Eraser, D.
Kilgoui*, A
Miller, It.
Wood, C.
Stirling, T. W.
Leonard, E B.
Weber, E.
Bridges, W B.
Macandrew, H.
Ellis, J M.
Callcott, W C.
Dugard, T G
Millais, H.W H....
Naden, C. J
Marchbanks, J.
Allen, L. T
D'Elsa, M. J
Douglas, T
Gibson, W
Nicol, J A.
Page, J
Stead, E.
Cameron, J M.
Smith, J
Jolly, J
Howard, W
Crombie, J
Gallaher, J H.
Kirker, J.
Denniston, A. E.
Campbell, J
Chambers, D.
Chase, J G H.
Collins, J
Eerguson, T
Eraser, G.
Geary, A.
Gray, T
Jones, G.
Jones, W
Lewis, H. J.
Lyons, N.
Mathews, G.
McAllan, W S. ...
McKerrow, H
MeTaggart, W.
Murphy, J
Eamsden, T. H. ...

±lib»peCLUl, 1(5111. Railway, Windsor )
T-vioi-v/^o +rvTvi ( Fort Chalmers Steamer\XllbpeG., leiXU Wharfand Reclamation;
Inspector, tern. fTou™*1')
(A.C.) Rations Clk.(&X£g^)
PWV RrO tpTYl /Otago CentralKail-\VjlUK, (Y/C, LCIIi. (_ way, Hindon )
Tvic!t\ Idwiti ISeaclifl'Lunatic AsyltauAmSp., temp. (_ ColonialArch. Branch )
Tno-n forn-n /SeacliffLunatic Asylum,\inSp., temp. ColonialArch. Branch I
Inspector, temp.C^ZT^T"')
Sub-Insp., temp.(^r^tdl)
Foreman, temp. U°Z%^L)
Overseer, tern. (^rS"")
Draughtsman,Hd. Off., M.I.
Draughtsman, Otago Dist.
Draughtsman, temp. „
Draughtsman, temp. „
Draughtsm., temp.(£X?Hyt)
Draughtsman, Otago Dist.
Clerk, Otago District
Clerk, Head Office, M.I. ..
Clerk, Otago District
Clerk, Head Office, M.I.
Clerk, Head Office, M.I. ..
Clerk, Otago Central Ry., Cromwell
Clerk, Otago Con. Ry., Mullocky Gully
Clerk, temp., Hd. Off., M.I.
Clerk, temp. ( otago °S5$£*ilw-)
Clerk, temp. 8)
Clerk, temp., Hd. Off., M.I.
Clerk, temp., Tally Asstg. Storekpr.
Plr.y.1^ fomn /Mount Allan, OtagoCen-\UlCrK, temp.l^ tral Bailway )
Clerk, Miscellaneous Works
Storekeeper, Dunedin
Storeman, Stores, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Cliainman, temp., TapanuiBranch
Chainman, temp.-(s^f0°£S)
Chainman, temp., TapanuiBwuch
Chainman, temp., Tapanui
Chainman, temp.(S^tSyl)
Chainman, temp. (%^^)
Chainman, temp. (Z^Tyt)
Chainman, temp. (&—i)
Cook, temp. (0tag08rlrwenurTey')
Chainman, temp. Ci^uft)
Chainman, tern.(JSSSSSSw.)
Chainman, temporary
Chainman, temp. (§£$££&)
Chainman, temp. (Oam^urTseVation)
Chainman, temp. (SX^S)
Chainman, temporary
Chainman, tern.(kI^™.)
Chainman, temporary
Chainman, temp. (££$£££)
Chainman, temp. (^X™)
Chainman, temp. (s°ur.fcromwen)
Chainman, temporary

£
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
p. month
p. month
perweek
per day
per day
per day

per day
per day
per day
per week

per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day

£ s.
0 14
0 13
0 12
0 10
0 10

25 0
20 0

4 10
0 12
0 12
0 12

260 0
200 0

0 12
0 12
0 10
1 0

280 0
225 0
200 0
175 0
175 0
100 0

0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10

120 0
195 0

0 9
120 0

0 10
0 10
0 10
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9

d.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Dispensed with.
Dispensed with.

per day

9s. now.

8a, now.
8a. now.

8s. now.
8a. now.
8s. now.
8s. now.

per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day

Resigned.

8s. now.
8s. now.
8s. now.
Resigned.

Resigned.
8s. now.
8s. now.
8s. now.
Resigned.
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